Name of the corporate debtor: NCR Rail Infrastructure Limited (formerly known as Arshiya Rail Infrastructure Limited) ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07th March, 2024 ; List of creditors as on: 08th October, 2024

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amounting)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted A ‘ Amount of any
mount o
SL . L Whether i mutualdues, | Amountof claim | Amount of claim .
Name of authorised representative, if any Name of employee Amount of claim Nature of % of voting | contingent L . Remarks, if any
No. Date of receipt | Amount claimed . . related . . that may be setj under verification] notadmitted
admitted claim sharein CoC claim
party? off
1 Sunil Sharma 30-Jul-24 2,295,492.00 1,489,025.00 JF&F No - - - - 806,467.00
2 Amardeep Gupta 1-Jul-24 1,694,079.68 920,531.00 JF&F No - - - - 773,548.68
Total 3,989,571.68 2,409,556.00 - - - - 1,580,015.68

Note : Status of claims is subject to further revision on the basis of verification of any additional documents/information as and when received.

Page1of1



